## NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES

(Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

Case No. 2015-00149

Bracke	en County Water District further	states that:		
			Yes	No
	requests that the Public Service Commission application and advise it of that number as soon as		X	
	or its authorized representatives have registered e authorized to make electronic filings with the P		X	
	either it nor its authorized representatives h			X
	ommission for authorization to make electronic ays before the date of its filing of its application for			
da I. Ito 5. Th	ays before the date of its filing of its application for or its authorized agents possess the facilities to re ne following persons are authorized to make filin	er rate adjustment; eceive electronic transmissions; egs on its behalf and to receive electronic	X	
da I. It o 5. Th se	ays before the date of its filing of its application for its authorized agents possess the facilities to reme following persons are authorized to make filing ervice of Public Service Commission orders and ablic Service Commission Staff:	er rate adjustment; eceive electronic transmissions; egs on its behalf and to receive electronic any pleadings filed by any party or the	X	
da I. It o 5. Th se	ays before the date of its filing of its application for its authorized agents possess the facilities to reme following persons are authorized to make filing ervice of Public Service Commission orders and ablic Service Commission Staff:  Name	eceive electronic transmissions; egs on its behalf and to receive electronic any pleadings filed by any party or the  Electronic Mail Address	X	
da It d 5. Th se	ays before the date of its filing of its application for its authorized agents possess the facilities to reme following persons are authorized to make filing ervice of Public Service Commission orders and ablic Service Commission Staff:	er rate adjustment; eceive electronic transmissions; egs on its behalf and to receive electronic any pleadings filed by any party or the	X	
da It d 5. Th se	ays before the date of its filing of its application for its authorized agents possess the facilities to reme following persons are authorized to make filing ervice of Public Service Commission orders and ablic Service Commission Staff:  Name	eceive electronic transmissions; egs on its behalf and to receive electronic any pleadings filed by any party or the  Electronic Mail Address		
da I. It o 5. Th se	ays before the date of its filing of its application for its authorized agents possess the facilities to reme following persons are authorized to make filing ervice of Public Service Commission orders and ablic Service Commission Staff:  Name  Gerald E. Wuetcher	eceive electronic transmissions; egs on its behalf and to receive electronic any pleadings filed by any party or the  Electronic Mail Address gerald.wuetcher@skofirm.com		

RECEIVED

Lexington, KY 40507

Telephone Number: 859-231-3017

MAY 1 3 2015
PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION